

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6328/2025

Sarjeet Bijarniya

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vinod Jhajharia
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kuldeep Vaishnav, Dy.G.C.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

04/12/2025

Learned counsel for the respondents is directed to file reply,
if any, by the next date of hearing.

Post the matter on **07.01.2026**.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

204s-PoonamS/-